
Day Date Holiday Inspired LED Hours

Friday 1-Jan-21 New Years Day CLOSED

Monday 18-Jan-21 MLK Day 7am - 12pm

Monday 15-Feb-21 Presidents Day 7am - 12pm

Monday 31-May-21 Memorial Day CLOSED

Monday 5-Jul-21 Independence Day (observed) CLOSED

Monday 6-Sep-21 Labor Day CLOSED

Monday 11-Oct-21 Colombus Day 7am - 12pm

Thursday 11-Nov-21 Veterans Day 7am - 12pm

Thursday 25-Nov-21 Thanksgiving Day CLOSED

Friday 26-Nov-21 Day After Thanksgiving CLOSED

Friday 24-Dec-21 Christmas Eve CLOSED


